
Breaking

Junior Brown Belt
1. Destinee Harris (Edmonds)
2. Mihn Tin Hguyen (Bothell)
3. Razi Muzaffar (Edmonds)

Brown Belt Men
1. Greg Plumis (Edmonds)
2. Charles Yao (Bothell)
3. Steve Worden (Edmonds)

Advanced Belt Women
1. Keleigh Muzaffar (Edmonds)
2. Alicia Castagno (Edmonds)

Black Belt Men
1. Dennis Sevilla (Seattle)
2. Hugh Thomas (Corvallis)
3. Brian Davis (Bothell)

Edmonds Fall Tournament 
Saturday, October 24, 2015



Hyungs

Junior White Belt
1. Jackson Castaneda (Edmonds)
2. Liam Floreno (Edmonds FAC)
3. Alex Todd (Seattle)

White Belt
1. Marc Todd (Seattle)

Junior Yellow Belt
1. Michiko Damian   (Eugene)
2. Lazarus Ratuniyauravu  (Edmonds)
3. Alena Harris    (Edmonds)

Yellow Belt
1. Cesar Castaneda (Edmonds)

Junior Blue Belt
1. Wyatt McDermott (Edmonds FAC)
2. Bryson Gast (Eugene)
3. Kellen Miles (Pasayten)

Blue Belt
1. Zack Dooley (Mill Creek)
2. Keri Miles (Pasayten)

Junior Purple Belt
1. Ruben Ramirez (Silverton)
2. Liam Bailey (Edmonds)
3. Danielle Gaviola (Edmonds FAC)



Purple Belt
1. Heidi Kilfoyle (Duvall)
2. Joe Mulkern (Duvall)

Junior Brown Belt
1. Destinee Harris (Edmonds)
2. Razi Muzaffar (Edmonds)
3. Lucas Alyea (Edmonds)

Brown Belt
1. Steve Worden (Edmonds)
2. Keleigh Muzaffar (Edmonds)
3. Lisa Castaneda (Edmonds)

1st & 2nd Dan Black Belt
1. Dennis Sevilla (Seattle)
2. Stephan Hatvany (Mill Creek)
3. Colten Nakata (Edmonds)

Advanced Dan Black Belt
1. Kevin Eng (Edmonds)
2. Scott Morrow (Bellingham)
3. Ricardo Vazquez (Edmonds)



Sparring

Feather Wt. Beg. Pee Wee
1. Vincent Castaneda (Edmonds)
2. Alex Todd (Seattle)
3. Liam Floreno (Edmonds FAC)

Lt. Wt. Beg. Pee Wee
1. Michiko Damian (Eugene)
2. Alena Harris (Edmonds)
3. Heather McColl (Duvall)     

Feather Wt. Int. Pee Wee
1. Manuel Ramirez (Silverton)
2. Angela Gaviola (Edmonds FAC)
3. Wyatt McDermott (Edmonds FAC)

Lt. Wt. Int. Pee Wee
1. Danielle Gaviola (Edmonds FAC)
2. Molly Alyea (Edmonds)
3. Khang Tran (Bothell)

Med. Wt. Int. Pee Wee
1. Logan McColl (Duvall)
2. Tron Bailey (Edmonds)
3. Harry Leland (Bothell)

Heavy Wt Int. Pee Wee
1. Lucas Alyea (Edmonds)
2. Lowata Harris (Edmonds)
3. Kellen Miles (Pasayten)



Med. Wt. Int. Jr.
1. Ruben Ramirez   (Silverton)
2. Mihn Tin Nguyen   (Bothell)
3. Lazarus Ratuniyauravu (Edmonds)

Heavy Wt. Int. Jr.
1. Cymone Van Marter (Pasayten)
2. Destinee Harris (Edmonds)
3. Bryson Gast (Eugene)

Beg. Men
1. Marc Todd (Seattle)
2. Cesar Castaneda (Edmonds)

Int. Men
1. Joe Mulkern (Duvall)
2. Zack Dooley (Mill Creek)

Int. Women
1. Heidi Kilfoyle (Duvall)
2. Keri Miles (Pasayten)
3. Therese Evangelista (Seattle)

Brown Belt Men
1. Charles Yao (Bothell)
2. Joe Alyea (Edmonds)
3. Steve Worden (Edmonds)

Brown Belt Women
1. Erin Pena (Edmonds)
2. Keleigh Muzaffar (Edmonds)
3. Lisa Castaneda (Edmonds)



Lt. Wt. Black Belt Men
1. Kevin Eng (Edmonds)
2. Dennis Sevilla (Seattle)
3. Scott Morrow (Bellingham)

Heavy Wt. Black Belt Men
1. Ricardo Vazquez (Edmonds)
2. Matt Pinquoch (Sudden Valley)
3. Greg Belvill (Mill Creek)

Black Belt Women
1. Esther Wennerlind (Duvall)
2. Alicia Castagno (Edmonds)

Men's Black Belt Grand Champion
Kevin Eng (Edmonds)

Women's Black Belt Grand Champion
Esther Wennerlind (Duvall)



Officials

Nikka Gaviola (Edmonds FAC)
John Camp (Eugene)
Scott Morrow (Belingham)
Chuck Parsons (Bothell)
Kevin Lemm (Mill Creek)
Erick Wilson (Bellingham)
Kirk Werner (Duvall)
Kevin Eng (Edmonds)
Jody Love (Pasayten)
Brian Davis (Bothell)
Alicia Castagno (Edmonds)
Ricardo Vazquez (Edmonds)
Hugh Thomas (Corvallis)
Kathy Murphy (Edmonds)
Sharon Mittelmann (Bothell)
Stephan Hatvany (Mill Creek)
Dennis Sevilla (Seattle)
Matt Pinquoch (Sudden Valley)
Jon Hayes (Silverton)


